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Description

197805310000
68000

05/31/1978
12:00:00

WARD-DOW
INC

Grantor DEEDS STRICKLAND,
THOMAS W. &
B

312 574

197801050000
01490

01/05/1978
12:00:00

WARD-DOW
INC

Grantor DEEDS BENNETT,
ROY L. &
NANCY

309 794

197801180000
06730

01/18/1978
12:00:00

WARD-DOW
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE 1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

373 734

197801260000
10040

01/26/1978
12:00:00

WARD-DOW
INC

Grantee RELEASES 1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

23 580 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:367 Pg:424
Instr
#:19770720000
074780

197803010000
25810

03/01/1978
12:00:00

WARD-DOW
INC

Grantor DEEDS MATTHEWS,
JOSEPH
ALLEN,JR

310 742

197803010000
25820

03/01/1978
12:00:00

WARD-DOW
INC

Grantor DEEDS MATTHEWS
PATRICIA
CARR

310 742

197805180000
60010

05/18/1978
12:00:00

WARD-DOW
INC

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

WYATT
CONST CO
INC

312 210

197805180000
60410

05/18/1978
12:00:00

WARD-DOW
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

378 168

197806080000
72460

06/08/1978
12:00:00

WARD-DOW
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE 1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

379 44

197811220001
57500

11/22/1978
12:00:00

WARD-DOW
INC

Grantor DEEDS WILLIAMS,
BILLY JOE &
REG

316 421

197811270001
58510

11/27/1978
12:00:00

WARD-DOW
INC

Grantee RELEASES 1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

28 326

197806020000
69300

06/02/1978
12:00:00

WARD-DOW
INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

25 455 7 22 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:373 Pg:734
Instr
#:19780118000
006730

Lot#:40 Book:7
Pg:22
Sub:QUAIL
RUN


